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The “New Numbers Sheet” includes only numbers announced since the last bulletin.
The “Now Available Sheet” includes all numbers in stock, regardless of which 

“New Numbers Bulletin” it was posted on (i.e. previous months).
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WIX

NGK

WALGAT

KYB

50

35

MEV102

41

MOT

FEL

RTL

MOO

C H A S S I S

SPI

PIC

MRK

C O N T R O L  A R M S

WAG

34DNS

26

5933

KBT

TEM

17

10

6

12

9

5

16

RAY

BBS

4

2

4

3

5

https://vastauto.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/Now202412.xlsx
https://vastauto.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/New202412.xlsx

